6-Timmars Race

6-hours-race

Kinnekulle 2,072 Km

Qualifying 10.09.2017 09:00
Qualifying (1:00:00 Time) started at 9:01:37
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:17.212 +9.345 9:06:17.894 3 1:19.689 +10.254 9:08:02.978
(75) 4 1:15.498 +7.631 9:07:33.392 4 1:15.103 +5.668 9:09:18.081
1 1:21.199 +13.932 9:13:01.488 5 1:14.441 +6.574 9:08:47.833 5 1:15.271 +5.836 9:10:33.352
2 1:13.036 +5.769 9:14:14.524 6 3:34.182 +2:26.315 9:12:22.015 6 1:13.846 +4.411 9:11:47.198
3 1:15.257 +7.990 9:15:29.781 7 112,541 +4.674 9:13:34.556 7 5:26.057 +4:16.622 9:17:13.255
4 1:13.983 +6.716 9:16:43.764 8 1:11.467 +3.600 9:14:46.023 8 1:18.585 +9.150 9:18:31.840
5 1:22.288 +15.021 9:18:06.052 9 1:28.242 +20.375 9:16:14.265 9 1:18.821 +9.386 9:19:50.661
6 1:12.139 +4.872 9:19:18.191 10 1:11.145 +3.278 9:17:25.410 10 1:16.833 +7.398 9:21:07.494
7 1:18.387 +11.120 9:20:36.578 1 4:03.396 +2:55.529 9:21:28.806 11 1:16.722 +7.287 9:22:24.216
8 8:53.079 +7:45.812 9:29:29.657 12 1:18.549 +10.682 9:22:47.355 12 1:15.887 +6.452 9:23:40.103
9 1:12.585 +5.318 9:30:42.242 13 1:15.893 +8.026 9:24:03.248 13 1:14.570 +5.135 9:24:54.673
10 1:15.576 +8.309 9:31:57.818 14 1:12.678 +4.811 9:25:15.926 14 1:14.106 +4.671 9:26:08.779
11 1:09.233 +1.966 9:33:07.051 15 1:13.638 +5.771 9:26:29.564 15 6:15.192 +5:05.757 9:32:23.971
12 1:08.807 +1.540 9:34:15.858 16 1:14.827 +6.960 9:27:44.391 16 1:14.829 +5.394 9:33:38.800
13 1:08.475 +1.208 9:35:24.333 17 1:11.927 +4.060 9:28:56.318 17 1:15.025 +5.590 9:34:53.825
14 1:07.907 +0.640 9:36:32.240 18 L1171l +3.844 9:30:08.029 18 1:13.985 +4.550 9:36:07.810
15 1:08.898 +1.631 9:37:41.138 19 1:16.221 +8.354 9:31:24.250 19 1:14.972 +5.537 9:37:22.782
16 1:11.554 +4.287 9:38:52.692 20 5:05.220 +3:57.353 9:36:29.470 20 1:12.887 +3.452 9:38:35.669
17 1:16.611 +9.344 9:40:09.303 21 1:11.088 +3.221 9:37:40.558 21 1:14.040 +4.605 9:39:49.709
18 1:17.273 +10.006 9:41:26.576 22 1:11.163 +3.296 9:38:51.721 22 4:32.426 +3:22.991 9:44:22.135
19 9:42:33.843 23 1:14.836 +6.969 9:40:06.557 23 1:10.031 +0.596 9:45:32.166
20 1:07.336 +0.069 9:43:41.179 24 1:10.639 +2.772 9:41:17.196 24 1:11.091 +1.656 9:46:43.257
21 1:13.996 +6.729 9:44:55.175 25 1:11.476 +3.609 9:42:28.672 25 9:47:52.692
22 1:51.533 +44.266 9:46:46.708 26 1:11.291 +3.424 9:43:39.963 26 1:09.918 +0.483 9:49:02.610
23 1:15.249 +7.982 9:48:01.957 27 1:10.893 +3.026 9:44:50.856 27 1:09.635 +0.200 9:50:12.245
24 1:12.664 +5.397 9:49:14.621 28 1:10.576 +2.709 9:46:01.432 28 1:10.100 +0.665 9:51:22.345
25 1:10.986 +3.719 9:50:25.607 29 3:41.618 +2:33.751 9:49:43.050 29 1:09.985 +0.550 9:52:32.330
26 1:12.913 +5.646 9:51:38.520 30 1:09.100 +1.233 9:50:52.150 30 1:09.996 +0.561 9:53:42.326
31 1:09.366 +1.499 9:52:01.516
(1) BS Motorsport Vianor Falképing 32 1:09.190 +1.323 9:53:10.706 (17) Escortservice Falképing
1 1:26.029 +18.515 9:05:17.810 33 1:09.178 +1.311 9:54:19.884 1 1:35.826 +26.367 9:05:07.160
2 1:23.173 +15.659 9:06:40.983 34 1:08.822 +0.955 9:55:28.706 2 1:28.732 +19.273 9:06:35.892
3 1:22.672 +15.158 9:08:03.655 35 1:08.214 +0.347 9:56:36.920 3 1:24.703 +15.244 9:08:00.595
4 1:23.379 +15.865 9:09:27.034 36 1:07.990 +0.123 9:57:44.910 4 1:20.040 +10.581 9:09:20.635
5 1:20.897 +13.383 9:10:47.931 37 9:58:52.777 5 7:10178  +6:00.719 9:16:30.813
6 1:20.383 +12.869 9:12:08.314 6 1:17.080 +7.621 9:17:47.893
7 5:48.637 +4:41.123 9:17:56.951 (25) Team Mr CAP Vetlanda 7 1:13.953 +4.494 9:19:01.846
8 1:20.352 +12.838 9:19:17.303 1 1:30.799 +22.530 9:03:31.551 8 1:12.353 +2.894 9:20:14.199
9 1:19.085 +11.571 9:20:36.388 2 1:16.517 +8.248 9:04:48.068 9 1:15.511 +6.052 9:21:29.710
10 1:17.411 +9.897 9:21:53.799 3 1:13.262 +4.993 9:06:01.330 10 5:15.540 +4:06.081 9:26:45.250
1 1:20.798 +13.284 9:23:14.597 4 1:13.634 +5.365 9:07:14.964 11 1:14.808 +5.349 9:28:00.058
12 1:19.708 +12.194 9:24:34.305 5 5:13.658 +4:05.389 9:12:28.622 12 1:14.396 +4.937 9:29:14.454
13 6:52.891 +5:45.377 9:31:27.196 6 1:14.310 +6.041 9:13:42.932 13 1:11.418 +1.959 9:30:25.872
14 1:12.445 +4.931 9:32:39.641 7 1:15.343 +7.074 9:14:58.275 14 1:10.832 +1.373 9:31:36.704
15 1:11.251 +3.737 9:33:50.892 8 5:39.524 +4:31.255 9:20:37.799 15 1:10.057 +0.598 09:32:46.761
16 1:10.488 +2.974 9:35:01.380 9 1:17.013 +8.744 9:21:54.812 16 5:19.094 +4:09.635 9:38:05.855
17 1:09.563 +2.049 9:36:10.943 10 1:13.814 +5.545 9:23:08.626 17 1:10.668 +1.209 9:39:16.523
18 1:11.104 +3.500 9:37:22.047 n 5:26.921  +4:17.652 9:28:34.547 18 9:40:25.982
19 1:10.248 +2.734 9:38:32.295 12 1:16.338 +8.069 9:29:50.885
20 1:10.457 +2.943 9:39:42.752 13 1:16.897 +8.628 9:31:07.782 (9) Team 730 Stenstorp
21 3:42.739 +2:35.225 9:43:25.491 14 1:12.807 +4.538 9:32:20.589 1 1:22.547 +12.781 9:03:12.701
22 1:09.663 +2.149 0:44:35.154 p15 4:50.732 +3:42.463 9:37:11.321 2 1:10.561 +0.795 9:04:23.262
23 1:09.334 +1.820 9:45:44.488 16 1:17.353 +9.084 9:38:28.674 3 1:18.750 +8.984 9:05:42.012
24 1:09.319 +1.805 9:46:53.807 17 1:36.597 +28.328 9:40:05.271 4 1:10.889 +1.123 9:06:52.901
25 1:08.852 +1.338 9:48:02.659 18 1:09.263 +0.994 9:41:14.534 5 1:14.929 +5.163 9:08:07.830
26 1:09.167 +1.653 9:49:11.826 19 1:09.087 +0.818 9:42:23.621 6 1:16.021 +6.255 9:09:23.851
27 1:08.959 +1.445 9:50:20.785 20 1:08.884 +0.615 9:43:32.505 7 1:11.532 +1.766 9:10:35.383
28 1:08.782 +1.268 9:51:29.567 21 5:24.795 +4:16.526 9:48:57.300 8 1:10.901 +1.135 9:11:46.284
29 1:08.394 +0.880 9:52:37.961 22 1:09.698 +1.429 9:50:06.998 9 1:11.282 +1.516 9:12:57.566
30 1:07.797 +0.283 9:53:45.758 23 1:08.712 +0.443 9:51:15.710 10 1:10.228 +0.462 9:14:07.794
31 1:08.657 +1.143 9:54:54.415 24 1:11.238 +2.969 9:52:26.948 11 9:15:17.560
32 9:56:01.929 25 9:53:35.217 p12 410435  +3:00.669  9:19:27.995
13 1:21.505 +11.739 9:20:49.500
(3) Bullhead Racing Falképing (24) Willbo Bygg & Montage AB Volvo 14 1:12.203 +2.437 9:22:01.703
1 1:32.575 +24.708 9:03:37.794 1 1:25.713 +16.278 9:05:19.212 15 1:13.418 +3.652 9:23:15.121
2 1:22.888 +15.021 9:05:00.682 2 1:24.077 +14.642 9:06:43.289 16 1:29.173 +19.407 9:24:44.294
Orbits
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I6—Timmars Race

6-hours-race

Kinnekulle 2,072 Km

Qualifying 10.09.2017 09:00
Qualifying (1:00:00 Time) started at 9:01:37
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
17 1:13.291 +3.525 9:25:57.585 1 1:18.833 +6.985 9:31:24.563 6 6:17.018 +4:57.996 9:27:44.356
18 1:14.656 +4.890 9:27:12.241 12 1:18.061 +6.213 9:32:42.624 7 1:30.689 +11.667 9:29:15.045
19 1:13.141 +3.375 9:28:25.382 13 1:17.138 +5.290 9:33:59.762 8 1:22.573 +3.551 9:30:37.618
20 1:18.804 +9.038 9:29:44.186 14 9:00.188 +7:48.340 9:42:59.950 9 1:20.745 +1.723 9:31:58.363
21 1:12.226 +2.460 9:30:56.412 15 1:14.023 +2.175 9:44:13.973 10 9:33:17.385
22 1:11.520 +1.754 9:32:07.932 16 9:45:25.821 11 1:30.652 +11.630 9:34:48.037
23 1:12.071 +2.305 9:33:20.003 17 4:32.194 +3:20.346 9:49:58.015 12 1:19.050 +0.028 9:36:07.087
p24 13:47.765  +12:37.999 9:47:07.768 18 1:15.048 +3.200 9:51:13.063
25 1:16.056 +6.290 0:48:23.824 19 1:15.787 +3.939 9:52:28.850
26 1:11.200 +1.434 9:49:35.024 20 1:15.276 +3.428 9:53:44.126
27 1:13.486 +3.720 9:50:48.510
28 1:10.231 +0.465 9:51:58.741 (2) Bilskadecenter Falkoping
29 1:12.061 +2.295 9:53:10.802 1 1:34.887 +21.826 9:03:30.420
p30 4:45.087 +3:35.321 9:57:55.889 2 1:16.748 +3.687 9:04:47.168
31 1:14.862 +5.096 9:59:10.751 3 1:14.703 +1.642 9:06:01.871
32 1:10.126 +0.360 10:00:20.877 4 1:14.242 +1.181 9:07:16.113
5 1:13.712 +0.651 9:08:29.825
(20) Det &r bara vi Mjolby 6 1:13.713 +0.652 9:09:43.538
1 1:35.302 +23.821 9:04:01.359 7 9:10:56.599
2 1:20.162 +8.681 9:05:21.521 8 1:13.120 +0.059 9:12:09.719
3 1:20.084 +8.603 9:06:41.605 9 1:15.879 +2.818 9:13:25.598
4 1:16.981 +5.500 9:07:58.586 10 1:13.444 +0.383 9:14:39.042
5 1:16.345 +4.864 9:09:14.931 11 1:15.159 +2.098 9:15:54.201
p6 3:25.114 +2:13.633 9:12:40.045 pl2 4:01.338 +2:48.277 9:19:55.539
7 1:31.670 +20.189 9:14:11.715 13 1:33.279 +20.218 9:21:28.818
8 1:17.257 +5.776 9:15:28.972 14 1:26.704 +13.643 9:22:55.522
9 1:14.223 +2.742 9:16:43.195 15 1:21.237 +8.176 9:24:16.759
p10 5:42.405 +4:30.924 9:22:25.600 16 1:19.850 +6.789 9:25:36.609
11 1:38.926 +27.445 9:24:04.526 17 1:24.511 +11.450 9:27:01.120
12 1:27.703 +16.222 9:25:32.229 18 1:22.351 +9.290 9:28:23.471
13 1:25.078 +13.597 9:26:57.307 19 1:23.290 +10.229 9:29:46.761
14 1:24.569 +13.088 9:28:21.876 20 1:22.446 +9.385 9:31:09.207
15 1:22.582 +11.101 9:29:44.458 21 1:16.491 +3.430 9:32:25.698
16 1:24.643 +13.162 9:31:09.101 22 1:17.056 +3.995 9:33:42.754
17 1:25.745 +14.264 9:32:34.846 p23 4:01.846 +2:48.785 9:37:44.600
18 1:24.466 +12.985 9:33:59.312 24 1:22.956 +9.895 9:39:07.556
19 1:25.512 +14.031 9:35:24.824 25 1:15.226 +2.165 9:40:22.782
p20 5:56.369 +4:44.888 9:41:21.193 26 1:14.857 +1.796 9:41:37.639
21 1:33.654 +22.173 9:42:54.847
22 1:19.895 +8.414 9:44:14.742 (12) Team Valhalla Malmé
23 1:15.169 +3.688 9:45:29.911 1 1:33.338 +19.600 9:04:04.132
24 1:14.597 +3.116 9:46:44.508 2 1:19.790 +6.052 9:05:23.922
25 1:13.613 +2.132 9:47:58.121 3 1:21.485 +7.747 9:06:45.407
26 1:13.899 +2.418 9:49:12.020 p4 3:17.836 +2:04.098 9:10:03.243
27 1:12.637 +1.156 9:50:24.657 5 1:21.267 +7.529 9:11:24.510
28 1:12.965 +1.484 9:51:37.622 6 1:13.738 9:12:38.248
29 1:12.917 +1.436 9:52:50.539 p7 2:34.305 +1:20.567 9:15:12.553
30 1:12.832 +1.351 9:54:03.371 8 1:24.099 +10.361 9:16:36.652
31 1:12.466 +0.985 9:55:15.837 9 1:18.954 +5.216 9:17:55.606
32 1:12.053 +0.572 9:56:27.890 10 1:16.026 +2.288 9:19:11.632
33 1:12.393 +0.912 9:57:40.283
34 9:58:51.764 (11) Team Kaozzz Malmo
35 1:11.987 +0.506 10:00:03.751 1 1:26.184 +10.162 9:05:18.653
36 1:13.793 +2.312 10:01:17.544 2 1:24.177 +8.155 9:06:42.830
3 1:21.671 +5.649 9:08:04.501
(10) Tungviktarna Falkdping 4 5:34.961 +4:18.939 9:13:39.462
1 1:14.013 +2.165 9:04:28.203 5 9:14:55.484
2 1:17.256 +5.408 9:05:45.459 6 1:29.505 +13.483 9:16:24.989
3 1:15.634 +3.786 9:07:01.093 7 1:16.558 +0.536 9:17:41.547
4 6:28.752 +5:16.904 9:13:29.845
5 1:15.783 +3.935 9:14:45.628 (18) A Motorsport
6 1:35.827 +23.979 9:16:21.455 1 1:30.989 +11.967 9:05:52.236
7 5:19.075 +4:07.227 9:21:40.530 2 10:43.358 +9:24.336 9:16:35.594
8 1:23.320 +11.472 9:23:03.850 3 1:44.902 +25.880 9:18:20.496
9 1:17.956 +6.108 9:24:21.806 4 1:34.114 +15.092 9:19:54.610
10 5:43.924 +4:32.076 9:30:05.730 5 1:32.728 +13.706 9:21:27.338
Orbits
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